EN
MaxiDrill 900
2
•	 CERATIZIT is your partner for exceptional hard
material solutions. Hard materials and tools from
CERATIZIT - our solutions to complex problems
are an integral part of our customers' success.
Our products guarantee: economy - long life -

Extended application
   International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  SONT 062506ER-M30 CTPP430
12-19 8-11
Inserts
System C900
8
l2
Ø
 d
AØ
D
l1
l3
Ø
 d
1
RL
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
19 C900.3D.190.R.06
R
25 32 131 57 56
SONT 06..
19.5 C900.3D.195.R.06 25 32 133 59 56
20 C900.3D.200.R.06 25 32 134 60 56
20.5 C900.3D.205.R.06 25 32 136 62 56
21 C900.3D.210.R.07
R
25 32 138 63 56
SONT 07..
21.5 C900.3D.215.R.07 25 32 140 65 56
22 C900.3D.220.R.07 25 32 141 66 56
22.5 C900.3D.225.R.07 25 32 143 68 56
23 C900.3D.230.R.07 25 32 144 69 56
23.5 C900.3D.235.R.07 25 32 146 71 56
24 C900.3D.240.R.08
R
32 40 155 72 60
SONT 08..
24.5 C900.3D.245.R.08 32 40 157 74 60
25 C900.3D.250.R.08 32 40 158 75 60
25.5 C900.3D.255.R.08 32 40 160 77 60
26 C900.3D.260.R.08 32 40 161 78 60
26.5 C900.3D.265.R.08 32 40 163 80 60
27 C900.3D.270.R.08 32 40 164 81 60
27.5 C900.3D.275.R.08 32 40 166 83 60
28 C900.3D.280.R.09
R
32 40 167 84 60
SONT 09..
28.5 C900.3D.285.R.09 32 40 169 86 60
29 C900.3D.290.R.09 32 40 170 87 60
29.5 C900.3D.295.R.09 32 40 172 89 60
30 C900.3D.300.R.09 32 40 173 90 60
30.5 C900.3D.305.R.09 32 40 175 92 60
31 C900.3D.310.R.09 32 40 176 93 60
31.5 C900.3D.315.R.09 32 40 178 95 60
32 C900.3D.320.R.09 32 40 179 96 60
Ordering example: 1 piece  C900.3D.190.R.06
D
[mm]
SONT 06.. 19 - 20.5 M2,2x5-07IP/10009244 10006918/TORX 07IP DMSD 1,0Nm/SORT 07IP
SONT 07.. 21 - 23.5 M2,2x5-07IP/10009244 10006918/TORX 07IP DMSD 1,0Nm/SORT 07IP
SONT 08.. 24 - 27.5 M2,5x6-08IP/10009243 10000276/TORX 08IP DMSD 1,2NM/SORT 08IP
SONT 09.. 28 - 32 M3x7-09IP/10003007 10009333/TORX 09IP DMSD 2,2NM/SORT 09IP
7
Ø 19 – 32 mm
System C900 – 3xD
9
l2
Ø
 d
AØ
D
l1
l3
Ø
 d
1
RL
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
32.5 C900.3D.325.R.10
R
40 50 192 98 68
SONT 10..
33 C900.3D.330.R.10 40 50 193 99 68
33.5 C900.3D.335.R.10 40 50 195 101 68
34 C900.3D.340.R.10 40 50 196 102 68
34.5 C900.3D.345.R.10 40 50 198 104 68
35 C900.3D.350.R.10 40 50 199 105 68
35.5 C900.3D.355.R.10 40 50 201 107 68
36 C900.3D.360.R.10 40 50 202 108 68
36.5 C900.3D.365.R.10 40 50 204 110 68
Ordering example: 1 piece  C900.3D.325.R.10
D
[mm]
SONT 10.. 32.5 - 36.5 DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT 15IP 10006919/TORX 15IP M3,5X8,6-15IP/10008749
7
System C900 – 3xD
Ø 32.5 – 36.5 mm
10
l2
Ø
 d
AØ
D
l1
l3
Ø
 d
1
RL
7
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
19 C900.4D.190.R.06
R
25 32 150 76 56
SONT 06..
20 C900.4D.200.R.06 25 32 154 80 56
21 C900.4D.210.R.07
R
25 40 159 84 56
SONT 07..22 C900.4D.220.R.07 25 40 163 88 56
23 C900.4D.230.R.07 25 40 167 92 56
24 C900.4D.240.R.08
R
32 40 179 96 60
SONT 08..
25 C900.4D.250.R.08 32 40 183 100 60
26 C900.4D.260.R.08 32 40 187 104 60
27 C900.4D.270.R.08 32 40 191 108 60
28 C900.4D.280.R.09
R
32 40 195 112 60
SONT 09..
29 C900.4D.290.R.09 32 40 199 116 60
30 C900.4D.300.R.09 32 40 203 120 60
31 C900.4D.310.R.09 32 40 207 124 60
32 C900.4D.320.R.09 32 40 211 128 60
33 C900.4D.330.R.10
R
40 50 226 132 68
SONT 10..
34 C900.4D.340.R.10 40 50 230 136 68
35 C900.4D.350.R.10 40 50 234 140 68
36 C900.4D.360.R.10 40 50 238 144 68
Ordering example: 1 piece  C900.4D.190.R.06
D
[mm]
SONT 06.. 19 - 20 M2,2x5-07IP/10009244 10006918/TORX 07IP DMSD 1,0Nm/SORT 07IP
SONT 07.. 21 - 23 M2,2x5-07IP/10009244 10006918/TORX 07IP DMSD 1,0Nm/SORT 07IP
SONT 08.. 24 - 27 M2,5x6-08IP/10009243 10000276/TORX 08IP DMSD 1,2NM/SORT 08IP
SONT 09.. 28 - 32 M3x7-09IP/10003007 10009333/TORX 09IP DMSD 2,2NM/SORT 09IP
SONT 10.. 33 - 36 M3,5X8,6-15IP/10008749 10006919/TORX 15IP DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT 15IP
Ø 19 – 36 mm
System C900 – 4xD
11
l2
Ø
 d
AØ
D
l1
l3
Ø
 d
1
RL
7
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
19 C900.5D.190.R.06
R
25 32 169 95 56
SONT 06..
20 C900.5D.200.R.06 25 32 174 100 56
21 C900.5D.210.R.07
R
25 32 180 105 56
SONT 07..22 C900.5D.220.R.07 25 32 184 110 56
23 C900.5D.230.R.07 25 32 189 115 56
24 C900.5D.240.R.08
R
32 40 203 120 60
SONT 08..
25 C900.5D.250.R.08 32 40 208 125 60
26 C900.5D.260.R.08 32 40 212 130 60
27 C900.5D.270.R.08 32 40 217 135 60
28 C900.5D.280.R.09
R
32 40 221 140 60
SONT 09..
29 C900.5D.290.R.09 32 40 226 145 60
30 C900.5D.300.R.09 32 40 230 150 60
31 C900.5D.310.R.09 32 40 235 155 60
32 C900.5D.320.R.09 32 40 239 160 60
33 C900.5D.330.R.10
R
40 50 259 165 68
SONT 10..
34 C900.5D.340.R.10 40 50 264 170 68
35 C900.5D.350.R.10 40 50 269 175 68
36 C900.5D.360.R.10 40 50 274 180 68
Ordering example: 1 piece  C900.5D.190.R.06
D
[mm]
SONT 06.. 19 - 20 M2,2x5-07IP/10009244 10006918/TORX 07IP DMSD 1,0Nm/SORT 07IP
SONT 07.. 21 - 23 M2,2x5-07IP/10009244 10006918/TORX 07IP DMSD 1,0Nm/SORT 07IP
SONT 08.. 24 - 27 M2,5x6-08IP/10009243 10000276/TORX 08IP DMSD 1,2NM/SORT 08IP
SONT 09.. 28 - 32 M3x7-09IP/10003007 10009333/TORX 09IP DMSD 2,2NM/SORT 09IP
SONT 10.. 33 - 36 M3,5X8,6-15IP/10008749 10006919/TORX 15IP DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT 15IP
Ø 19 – 36 mm
System C900 – 5xD
12
HB
A
1 125
2 150 - 250
3 300
6 180
7 / 8 250 - 300
9 350
10 200
11 350
12 200
13 325
R
14 200
14 180
14 230 - 260
14 330
F
15 180
16 260
17 160
18 –
19 130
20 230
N
21 60
22 100
< 12% Si 23 80
< 12% Si 24 90
> 12% Si 25 130
26 –
27 90
28 100
29 100
29 –
29 –
30 –
S
31 200
32 280
33 250
34 –
35 –
36 Rm 440*
37 Rm 1050*
H
38 55 HRC
39 60 HRC
40 400
40 55 HRC
Cutting data
Material, tool – 3xD
Work piece
material Type of treatment / alloy V
D
I 3
32
3